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TRASLADOS 2021 
 

RADICACIÓN  
 

CLASE  
 

DEMANDANTE  
 

DEMANDADO  
 

TRASLADO  
 

TÉRMINO   
 

FIJACIÓN  
 

INICIA 
 

VENCE  
 

DOCUMENTO 
ADJUNTO  

 
  

2021-00015 

 
 

EJECUTIVO  

 
LUIS ALFONSO 

MELO 
MORENO 

 
HERNANDO 
SEPULVEDA 

LEGUIZAMON Y 
OTRA 

 
RECURSO DE 
REPOSICIÓN 
Art. 318 C.G. 

del. P.  

 
 

3 DÍAS  

 
 

12/08/2021 

 
 

13/08/2021 

 
 

18/08/2021 

 
 

VER 

 

 
WILLIAM EDUARDO ORTIZ CELY 

Secretario 
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